©
RELIABLE OPERATION TOUGH APPLICATION
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
©
LACAT V4.2.01.01
LA LINEAR TRANSDUCER CATALOGUE
©
NEW FOR v4.2

©
LACAT V4.2.26.01
HOW TO ORDER
©
= 3/8” BSPP
= 3/8” BSPP Rotatable
= M3-M5 Grubscrew
= Clip in Head
= M5-M6 Grubscrew
= 3/4” - 16 UNF (SAE#8)
= 3/4” - 16 UNF (SAE#8) Rotatable
= Flat - no mounting configuration
= 15° angled
= Parallel Offset
= 1/2“- 20 UNF (SAE#5)
= 1/2” - 20 UNF (SAE#5) Reverse
= M12 x 1.5
= 9/16” - 18 UNF (SAE#6) Reverse
= M16 x 1.5
= M16 x 1.5 Rotatable
= M18 x 1.5
= 1/4“ BSPP
= 9/16” - 18 UNF (SAE#6)
Mounting Configuration
A
AR
B
C
D
E
ER
F
FA
FP
G
H
J
K
L
LR
M
P
U
LA Series
Linear
Transducer
LA    A   3180  AT  0.3   A   R   L  4DT  N   0.5     1234
Stroke
(millimetres - max=3180mm, longer strokes
available for remote magnets)
Magnet*
AT   = 0.3 mm res - high speed
AW = 0.3 mm res - very high speed
CT  = 2.0 mm res - high speed
CW = 2.0 mm res - very high speed
ET  = 0.3 mm res - high speed
H    = 0.05 mm (CANbus) or 0.1 mm (analogue) res
M    = 0.3 mm res
R      = See page 18 for res
T     = 0.3 mm res
*For non-magnetic housing contact Rota
Signal Resolution